TAGELUS ® / TAGELUS ® CLEARPRO
Replacement Parts
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Fi
lt
er
s
No. Part No. Description Part No. Includes
1 R154696 Drain Kit High Flow 1
2 RBASEUNI1 Base (19" & 24") 1
RBASEUNI2 Base (30" & 36") 1
3 R301904 Lateral 19" 1*
R302404 Lateral 24" 1*
R303004 Lateral 30" 1*
R301904CP Lateral Clear Pro 19" 1*
R302404CP Lateral Clear Pro 24" 1*
R303004CP Lateral Clear Pro 30" 1*
4 G-SPS-19TAG Stand Pipe set 19" (incl. Hub) 1
G-SPS-24TAG Stand Pipe set 24" (incl. Hub) 1
G-SPS-30TAG Stand Pipe set 30" (incl. Hub) 1
G-SPS-19TACP Stand Pipe set 19" Clear Pro (incl. Hub) 1
G-SPS-24TACP Stand Pipe set 24" Clear Pro (incl. Hub) 1
G-SPS-30TACP Stand Pipe set 30" Clear Pro (incl. Hub) 1
5 R155051 Sand Guide 1
6 R272025 Clamp 1
7 R281008 O-Ring for 19" & 24" filter 1
R250001 O-Ring for 30" filter 1
8 R152047 Manometer - Pressure Gauge 1
9** RE272026ND Valve 1 1/2" 6-Way (for 19" & 24") 1
RE272029ND Valve 2" 6-Way (for 30") 1
* 19" & 24" FILTER REQUIRES 6 PIECES / 30" FILTER REQUIRES 8 PIECES
TAGELUS ® / TAGELUS ® CLEARPRO
** SEE VALVE SHEET FOR VALVE SPARE PARTS
Replacement Parts
Filters